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INDUSTRIAL GROUP

TEMPERATURE CONTROL 14/01

HEAT PUMP TOP/FRONT

DISCHARGE INVERTER

Incorporates purpose-built components for long lasting and high efficiency
that achieves maximum results. Internal fins, containing high performance
fitanium dioxide TiO2, provides a corrosion resistance, impermeable

ice formation and a dustproof evaporator coil.

Technical features

* Used for heating or cooling residential and public pools
such as hotels, schools, fitness centres, and aqua parks

* From 16kW up to 200kW

* High efficiency that reaches up to 13 COP, reduces energy
usage and enables a longer swimming season

* Unique design metal cabinet with integrated conftrol system

« Inverter fan with low noise level and vertical air discharge.
As aresult, the sound level of the unit at Tmeter, is as low as
40dB(A) under silence mode

 Defrosting: At reduced noise levels, the unit defrosts
the evaporator when the ventilator is activated

* High/Low pressure protection available

« Infelligent touch screen LCD control system can be connected
to BMS or Wi-FlI

« Titanium Heat Exchanger

« Titanium dioxide TiO2 coating for the evaporator provides
protection from corrosion and delivers maximum life expectancy

* Mitsubishi inverter compressor with R410A Refrigerant

* Phase monitor: Protects the compressor in case of phase loss or
inversion

* Super Silent:

- The compressor inside the unit is wrapped with a new noise
reduction internal sponge, proven to effectively reduce
sound levels

- The Mitsubishi Inverter compressor produces a much lower
running noise level

- A newly developed fan blade design is employed within
the heat pump which makes the unit run even quieter

* An electronic expansion valve, on each compressor, regulates
the refrigerant flow rate to ensure the unit operates with high
efficiency in different weather conditions
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SIMPLIFY YOUR LIFE WITH THE ELECRO APP

Connection via Wi-Fi and 4G enables you fo take full control of your swimming
pool heat pump from anywhere in your home or office with a simple app on your
smartphone.

S O FT STA RT Current (A)

Aqua Full Inverter Pool Heat Pumps achieve a stairlike rise of 550 4 Aqua FullInverter Pool HP

the compressor frequency. When the unit starts, the current will — Normal ON/OF Pool HP
gradually rise from OA to half of the rated current, and then rise

step-by-step to the rated current within a few minutes. Normal

on/off heat pumps start with an instantaneous current over 6 times 110 J
higher than the full-inverter heat pumps, which will be harmful to 9.0 4
the home electricity system.

T T T T » Time(s)
0 30 60 90 120
HIGH ENERGY EFFICIENCY AND
LARGE RUNNING RANGE
Aqua Full Inverter Pool Heat Pumps can reach a COP as high as 12.5 af
the ambient condition (Air 26°C/Humidity 80%) and keep a high EER at
53°C ambient temperature.
COP Water Temperature
125 Elecro Full Inverter pool HP 10°C Aqua Full Inverter Pool HP
—— Normal ON/OF pool HP 35°C M Normal ON/OF Pool HP
5.8
5.0
10°C
9°C
Capacity
100% 20% 7°C 45°C 53°C
Air 26°C/80% Water °C

24DB(A) LOW NOISE AT 10M DISTANCE

The Aqua Full Inverter Pool Heat Pump is specially designed with a silence
mode fo create a comfortable living environment for users at night.
Under silence mode, the heat pump is running at 24dB(A) low noise,
equivalent to a whisper.

10dB(A) 20dB(A) 30dB(A) 40dB(A)
Normal Leaves Light Quiet Domestic
Breathing Rustling Rainfall Environment
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TOP DISCHARGE

g Models

PERFORMANCE CONDITION
Heating Output (kW)
Power Input (kW)

COP
PERFORMANCE CONDITION
Heating Output (kW)
Power Input (kW)

COP
PERFORMANCE CONDITION
Cooling Output (kW)
Power Input (kW)

EER
PERFORMANCE CONDITION
Cooling Output (kW)
Power Input (kW)

EER
Power Supply (V/Hz/Ph)
Rated Heating Capacity (kW)
Rated power Input (kW)
Rated current (A)
Compressor Type-Quantity
Fan type
Fan Quantity
Fan Air flow (m3/ h)
Throttling device
Sound pressure level 1/3/5/10 (dB(A))
Water Side Heat Exchanger Type

Water Pressure Drop (kPa)
Water connection (inch)

Nominal Water Flow (m3/h)
Operating temperature range-Heating (°c)
Operating temperature range-Cooling (°c)
Leaving water temprature range-Heating (°c)
Leaving water temprature range-Cooling (°c)

Refrigerant Type
Refrigerant GWP
Refrigerant charge (kg)
Operation Pressure Low Side (Mpa)
Operation Pressure High Side (Mpa)
Unit size (mm)

Packing size (mm)

Unit Net weight (kg)

A27 [ W26 C°
5.11-16.00 6.2-21.1 6.72-23.7 6.72-23.7
0.32-2.43 0.45-3.2 0.46-3.65 0.46-3.65
15.97-6.58 13.7-6.6 14.61-6.49 14.61-6.49
A15 /W26 C°
3.72-12.00 4.8-16.9 4.8-17.3 48-17.3
0.52-2.40 0.68-3.1 0.63-3.83 0.63-3.83
7.15-5.00 7.06-5.45 7.6-4.52 7.6-4.52
A45 / W40 C°
3.66-6.53 2.8-11.9 2.8-11.9 2.9-12.5
0.91-2.12 0.7-4.5 0.7-4.6 0.73-5.0
4.02-3.08 4.0-2.64 4.0-2.64 3.96-2.5
A35/ W30 C°
4.00-9.00 3.3-14.0 3.5-14.0 3.5-16.2
0.80-3.00 0.55-4.0 0.55-4.0 0.60-5.0
5.00-3.00 6.0-3.5 6.0-3.5 5.8-3.24
220-240/1/50/60 220-240/1/50/60 220-240/1/50/60 380-415/3/50/60
16 21 24 24
3.5 4.6 4.7 5.1
15 20 20 9
1 1 1 1
DC DC DC DC
1 1 1 1
2400 3500 4000 4000
EEV EEV EEV EEV
53/46/42/36 53/46/42/36 54/47/43/37 54/47/43/37
Twisted Titanium Heat Exchanger
15 16 18 18

BSP threaded / 1-1/2" BSP threaded / 1-1/2" BSP threaded / 1-1/2" BSP threaded / 1-1/2"

5.2 68 7.7
-15~43
5~43
18~40
12~40
R32/R410A
675
1.4 1.4 1.4
2.1 2.1 2.1
4.4 4.4 44
670%670%930 715x715x980 715x715x980
730x730%1075 765x765x1135 765x765x1135
84/98 103/121 105/126

AQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

7.7

1.4
2.1
4.4
715x715x980
765x765x1135
108/126

AQUA-ME.AE

AQUA ME - DATA SHEET 14/01 - HEAT PUMP TOP + FRONT DISCHARGE INVERTER V3 30.07.2025



TOP DISCHARGE

g Models

PERFORMANCE CONDITION
Heating Output (kW)
Power Input (kW)

COP
PERFORMANCE CONDITION
Heating Output (kW)
Power Input (kW)

COP
PERFORMANCE CONDITION
Cooling Output (kW)
Power Input (kW)

EER
PERFORMANCE CONDITION
Cooling Output (kW)
Power Input (kW)

EER
Power Supply (V/Hz/Ph)
Rated Heating Capacity (kW)
Rated power Input (kW)
Rated current (A)
Compressor Type-Quantity
Fan type
Fan Quantity
Fan Air flow (m3/ h)
Throttling device
Sound pressure level 1/3/5/10 (dB(A))
Water Side Heat Exchanger Type

Water Pressure Drop (kPa)
Water connection (inch)

Nominal Water Flow (m3/h)
Operating temperature range-Heating (°c)
Operating temperature range-Cooling (°c)
Leaving water temprature range-Heating (°c)
Leaving water temprature range-Cooling (°c)

Refrigerant Type
Refrigerant GWP
Refrigerant charge (kg)
Operation Pressure Low Side (Mpa)
Operation Pressure High Side (Mpa)
Unit size (mm)

Packing size (mm)

Unit Net weight (kg)

6.72-28
0.46-4.5
14.61-6.22

4.8-20.5
0.63-4.4
7.6-4.66

2.9-13.2
0.73-5.5
3.96-2.4

3.5-16.5
0.6-5.0
5.8-3.11
380-415/3/50/60
28
5.7
10
1
DC
1
5000
EEV
54/47/43/38

20

8.5-30.5
0.59-4.7
14.3-6.5

6.4-23.8
0.82-4.5
7.8-5.29

4.76-15.5
1.21-6.1
3.93-2.54

5.8-18.9
1.0-5.73
5.75-3.3

380-415/3/50/60

30
6.2
11
1
DC
1
5500
EEV

55/48/44/39

23

7.1-35.0
0.62-6.73
11.4-5.2

6.4-27.5
0.97-6.63
6.6-4.15

4.76-15.7
1.21-6.2
3.93-2.53

5.8-19.6
1.0-6.1
5.75-3.21

380-415/3/50/60

35
7.7
34
1
DC
1
6000
EEV
56/49/45/40

25

BSP threaded / 1-1/2" BSP threaded / 1-1/2" BSP threaded / 1-1/2"

2.0

1.9
2.1
4.4
860x860x1085
920x920x1240
128/150

AQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

9.7

1.9
2.1
4.4

130/152

11.3
-15~43
5~43
18~40
12~40
R32/R410A
675
1.9
2.1
44

860x860x1085
920x920x1240

860x860x1085
920x920x1240
1377159

10.5-47.5
0.78-7.8
13.5-6.09

7.85-36.5
1.08-7.6
7.27-4.8

5.7-24.3
1.46-9.2
3.9-2.63

7.05-33.0
1.2-9.8
5.88-3.37
380-415/3/50/60
45
10.2
18
1
DC
1
8000
EEV
59/53/49/43

28
BSP threaded /2"

14.5

2.8
2.1
4.4
950x950x1280
1025x1025x1430
221/241

AQUA-ME.AE

AQUA ME - DATA SHEET 14/01 - HEAT PUMP TOP + FRONT DISCHARGE INVERTER V3 30.07.2025



TOP DISCHARGE

g Models

“ INVTOP-3055 S INVTOP-3110S INVTOP-3150 S INVTOP-3220S

PERFORMANCE CONDITION
Heating Output (kW)
Power Input (kW)

COP
PERFORMANCE CONDITION
Heating Output (kW)

Power Input (kW)

COoP
PERFORMANCE CONDITION
Cooling Output (kW)

Power Input (kW)

EER
PERFORMANCE CONDITION
Cooling Output (kW)

Power Input (kW)

EER
Power Supply (V/Hz/Ph)
Rated Heating Capacity (kW)
Rated power Input (kW)
Rated current (A)
Compressor Type-Quantity
Fan type
Fan Quantity
Fan Air flow (m3/ h)
Throttling device
Sound power level Tm (dB(A))
Water Side Heat Exchanger Type
Water Pressure Drop (kPa)
Water Connection (inch)
Nominal Water Flow (m3/h)
Operating temperature range-Heating (°c)
Operating temperature range-Cooling (°c)
Leaving water temprature range-Heating (°c)
Leaving water temprature range-Cooling (°c)
Refrigerant Type
Refrigerant GWP
Refrigerant charge (kg)
Operation Pressure Low Side (Mpa)
Operation Pressure High Side (Mpa)
Unit size (mm)

Packing size (mm)

Unit Net weight (kg)

12.0-56.3
0.90-9.2
13.3-6.1

9.2-42.0
1.3-8.8
7.08-4.77

6.4-26.2
1.68-9.5
3.81-2.75

8.6-35.0
1.32-10.0
6.52-3.5
380-415/3/50/60
55
10.7
19
1
DC
1
10000
EEV
62/55/52/46

30
BSP threaded /2"
17.7

3.2
2.1
4.4
950x250x1280
1025x1025x1430
240/270

AQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

24.2-110
1.8-18.5
13.44-6.16

18.5-85.0
2.6-17.5
7.12-4.86

12.8-52.5
3.35-20.0
3.82-2.63

17.0-70.3
2.65-20.0
6.42-3.52

380-415/3/50/60

110
21.4
38
2
DC
1
24000
EEV

65/59/56/50

30

flange/ 3"

35.4

6.4
2.1
4.4

1100x1100x2340
1160x1160x2500

480/510

37.8-160.0
2.75-26.2
13.75-6.11

27.1-123.2
3.67-26.2
12.62-5.86

23.0-83.2
5.90-30.9
3.90-2.69

28.0-112.0
4.34-31.5
6.45-3.55

150
32.0
57
4
DC
2
28000
EEV
66/60/57/52

30
flange/ 4"
48.3
-15~43
5~43
18~40
12~40
R32/R410A
675
12.8
2.1
4.4

820/860

380-415/3/50/60

2260x1100x2340
2360x1160x2500

48.5-220
3.58-36.9
13.55-6.10

37.1-172
Sh1=85:3
7.27-4.87

25.5-105
6.75-40.2
3.78-2.61

34.0-141
5.3-40.0
6.42-3.53

380-415/3/50/60

220
434
78
4
DC
2
48000
EEV
68/62/59/54

34
flange/ 4"
74

12.8
2.1
4.4

2260x1100x2340
2360x1160x2500

920/960

AQUA-ME.AE

AQUA ME - DATA SHEET 14/01 - HEAT PUMP TOP + FRONT DISCHARGE INVERTER V3 30.07.2025



FRONT DISCHARGE

g Models

PERFORMANCE CONDITION
Heating Output (kW)
Power Input (kW)
Ccop
PERFORMANCE CONDITION
Heating Output (kW)
Power Input (kW)
CcOoP
PERFORMANCE CONDITION
Cooling Output (kW)
Power Input (kW)
EER
PERFORMANCE CONDITION
Cooling Output (kW)
Power Input (kW)
EER
Power Supply (V/Hz/Ph)
Rated Heating Capacity (kW)
Rated power Input (kW)
Rated current (A)
Compressor Type-Quantity
Fan type
Fan Quantity
Fan Air flow (m3/ h)
Throttling device
Sound pressure level 1/3/5/10 (dB(A))
Water Side Heat Exchanger Type
Water Pressure Drop (kPa)
Water connection (inch)
Nominal Water Flow (m3/h)
Operating temperature range-Heating (°c)
Operating temperature range-Cooling (°c)
Leaving water temprature range-Heating (°c)
Leaving water temprature range-Cooling (°c)
Refrigerant Type
Refrigerant GWP
Refrigerant charge (kg)
Operation Pressure Low Side (Mpa)
Operation Pressure High Side (Mpa)
Unit size (mm)
Packing size (mm)

Unit/Shipping weight (kg)

2.50~7.80
0.17~1.16
14.70~6.72

1.81~6.05
0.20~1.09
9.05~5.55

1.23~3.55
0.41~1.65
3.00~2.15

1.35~5.03

0.36~1.65

3.75~3.05
220-240//1/50/60

1800
EEV
45/37/33/28

A27 | W26 C°
3.49~11.20
0.31~1.71
11.26~6.55
Al15/ W26 C°
2.58~8.90
0.30~1.69
8.6~5.27
A45 [ W40 C°
1.56~4.62
0.51~2.20
3.06~2.10
A35/ W30 C°
1.6~6.5
0.45~2.2
3.56~2.94
220-240//1/50/60
11
2.3
9.5
1
DC
1
1800
EEV
46/38/34/29

5.82~16.1
0.50~2.43
11.64~6.63

4.00~12.4
0.48~2.41
8.33~5.15

2.55-7.1
0.82-3.0
3.11-2.29

2.8-9.3
0.65-3.1
4.31-3.00
220-240//1/50/60
15
3.2
13.5
1
DC
1
2400
EEV
50/43/39/33

Twisted Titanium Heat Exchanger

6

2.40

1.4
2.1
4.4
900x340%623
960x400x786
38/53

AQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

7

9

3.5 52
-15~43
5~43
18~40
12~40
R32/R410A
675
1.4 1.9
2.1 2.1
44 4.4
900x340%623 1020x440x673
960x400x786 1080x500x836
40/55 62/80

5.90~18.5
0.50~2.78
11.8~6.65

4.05~14.1
0.49~2.75
8.27~5.13

2.55-7.1
0.82-3.1
3.11-2.29

2.8-9.3
0.65-3.1
4.31-3.00
220-240//1/50/60
15
3.3
13.5
1
DC
1
2400
EEV
50/43/39/33

11

BSP threaded / 1-1/2" BSP threaded / 1-1/2" BSP threaded / 1-1/2" BSP threaded / 1-1/2"

58

1.9
2.1
4.4
1020x440%673
1080x500x836
70/88
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FRONT DISCHARGE

g Models

PERFORMANCE CONDITION
Heating Output (kW)
Power Input (kW)
Ccop
PERFORMANCE CONDITION
Heating Output (kW)
Power Input (kW)
Ccop
PERFORMANCE CONDITION
Cooling Output (kW)
Power Input (kW)

EER
PERFORMANCE CONDITION
Cooling Output (kW)
Power Input (kW)

EER
Power Supply (V/Hz/Ph)

Rated Heating Capacity (kW)
Rated power Input (kW)
Rated current (A)
Compressor Type-Quantity
Fan type
Fan Quantity
Fan Air flow (m3/ h)
Throttling device
Sound pressure level 1/3/5/10 (dB(A))
Water Side Heat Exchanger Type
Water Pressure Drop (kPa)
Water connection (inch)
Nominal Water Flow (m3/h)
Operating temperature range-Heating (°c)
Operating temperature range-Cooling (°c)
Leaving water temprature range-Heating (°c)
Leaving water temprature range-Cooling (°c)
Refrigerant Type
Refrigerant GWP
Refrigerant charge (kg)
Operation Pressure Low Side (Mpa)
Operation Pressure High Side (Mpa)
Unit size (mm)

Packing size (mm)

Unit/Shipping weight (kg)

8.15~21.2
0.74~2.83
11.01~7.51

5.96~17.0
0.72~2.96
8.28~5.73

2.8-11.8
0.7-4.5
4.0-2.62

3.3-14.0
0.55-4.0
6.0-3.50
220-240//1/50/60
21
4.6
21
1
DC
1
3500
EEV
53/46/42/36

13

6.8

1.9
2.1
44
1100x440x877
1160x500x1040
95/115

AQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

8.3~26.0
0.75~4.20
11.07~6.19

6.06~20.2
0.73~4.05
8.30~4.99

2.8-11.8
0.7-4.5
4.0-2.62

3.3-14.0
0.55-4.0
6.0-3.50

220-240//1/50/60

26
4.6
21
1
DC
1
4000
EEV
54/47/43/37

16

8.1 9.7
-15~43
5~43
18~40
12~40
R32/R410A
675
1.9 1.9
2.1 2.1
4.4 4.4
1100%440x877 1100x470%x980
1160x500x1040 1160x530x1140
104/124 120/140

6.6~30.00
0.44~4.45
15.00~6.74

5.3~23.0
0.63~4.70
8.41~4.89

4.76-15.5
1.21-6.1
3.93-2.54

5.8-19.0
1.0-5.7
5.75-3.33

30
6.2
11
1
DC
1
5500
EEV

55/48/44/38

23

380-415/3/50/60

7.7~35.0
0.52~5.3
14.53~6.60

6.0~26.0
0.74~5.50
8.11~4.73

4.76-15.7
1.21-6.2
3.93-2.53

5.8-20.0
1.0-6.1
5.75-3.28

380-415/3/50/60

35
7.7
14
1
DC
1
6000
EEV
56/49/45/39

25

BSP threaded / 1-1/2" BSP threaded / 1-1/2" BSP threaded / 1-1/2" BSP threaded / 1-1/2"

11.3

1.9
2.1
4.4
1100%470%x980
1160x530x1140
120/140
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FRONT DISCHARGE

g Models

“ INVFRONT-3065 S [INVFRONT-3100 S |INVFRONT-3150 S|INVFRONT-3220 S [ INVFRONT-3220 S L

PERFORMANCE CONDITION
Heating Output (kW)
Power Input (kW)
Ccop
PERFORMANCE CONDITION
Heating Output (kW)
Power Input (kW)
Ccop
PERFORMANCE CONDITION
Cooling Output (kW)
Power Input (kW)
EER
PERFORMANCE CONDITION
Cooling Output (kW)
Power Input (kW)
EER
Power Supply (V/Hz/Ph)
Rated Heating Capacity (kW)
Rated power Input (kW)
Rated current (A)
Compressor Type-Quantity
Fan type
Fan Quantity
Fan Air flow (m3/ h)
Throttling device
Sound pressure level 1/3/5/10 (dB(A))
Water Side Heat Exchanger Type
Water Pressure Drop (kPa)
Water connection (inch)
Nominal Water Flow (m3/h)
Operating temperature range-Heating (°c)
Operating temperature range-Cooling (°c)
Leaving water temprature range-Heating (°c)
Leaving water temprature range-Cooling (°c)
Refrigerant Type
Refrigerant GWP
Refrigerant charge (kg)
Operation Pressure Low Side (Mpa)
Operation Pressure High Side (Mpa)
Unit size (mm)
Packing size (mm)

Unit/Shipping weight (kg)

14.2-60.0 24.2-110.0
1.03-9.8 1.8-18.5
13.79-6.12 13.44-6.16
10.1-46.0 18.5-85.0
1.4-9.6 2.6-17.5
7.21-4.79 7.12-4.86
8.5-29.0 12.8-52.5
2.2-10.5 3.35-20.0
3.86-2.76 3.82-2.63
10.0-42.0 17.0-70.3
1.54-12.0 2.65-20.0
6.50-3.50 6.42-3.52
380-415/3/60 380-415/3/60
60 110
12.0 21.4
21 38
1 1
DC DC
2 2
12000 24000
EEV
63/56/53/47 65/59/56/50
30 30
BSP threaded / 2" flange/ 3"
19.3 35.4
1.9 1.9
2.1 2.1
4.4 4.4

1455x755%1705  2188x755%1705
1505x805%1855  2238x805x%1855

330/365 480/520

AQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

37.8-160.0
2.75-26.2
13.75-6.11

27.1-123.2
3.67-26.2
7.38-4.70

23.0-83.2
5.90-30.9
3.90-2.69

28.0-112.0
4.34-31.5
6.45-3.55
380-415/3/60
150
32.0
57
1
DC
2
28000

66/60/57/52

30
flange/ 4"
48.3

1.9
2.1
4.4

48.5-220.0
3.58-36.9
13.55-6.10

37.1-172
GAESSIS
7.27-4.87

25.5-105
6.75-40.2
3.78-2.61

34.0-141
5.3-40.0
6.42-3.53
380-415/3/60
220
43.4
78
1
DC
2
48000

68/62/59/54

34
flange/ 4"
70.9

1.9
2.1
4.4

48.5-220.0
3.58-36.9
13.55-6.10

37.1-172
9.1=85.3
7.27-4.87

25.5-105
6.75-40.2
3.78-2.61

34.0-141
5.3-40.0
6.42-3.53
380-415/3/60
220
43.4
78
1
DC
2
48000

66/61/58/55

34
flange/ 4"
70.9

1.9
2.1
4.4

2188x755x1705 2188x1240%2340 2300%1640%2340

2238x805x1855 2275x1325%2530  2387x1725%2530

730/780

950/990

1050/1090
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Head Office

AQUA

— —
INDUSTRIAL GROUP

AQUA S.p.A

42018 San Martino in Rio, Reggio Emilia
Italy - Via Crotti, 1

P: +39 0522 695805/85 - F +39 0522 646160
aqua@aqua.it | www.aqua.it

@ Branches

AQUA S.p.A - POOL DIVISION

46043 Castiglione d. Stiviere, Mantova - Italy
P +39 0376 671973 - F +39 0376 940139
infopools@aqua.it | www.aqua.it

INDUSTRIAL GROUP

AQUA WATER SYSTEMS LTD

Unit 135 Oak Drive Hartlebury Trading Estate,
Worcestershire, DY10 4JB

P : +44 (0)1299 251050, F : +44 (0)1299 253704
sales@askaqua.co.uk | www.askaqua.co.uk

AQUA FILTRACION S.A.

Pol. Ind. Castellbisbal Sud 08755
Castellbisbal, Barcelona

P :+34 (0)93 7711855, F: +34 (0)93 7711772
info@aqua.es | www.aqua.es

AQUA SU ARITIMI SAN. VE MUH. TIC. LTD. STI.
Ferhatpasa Mahallesi Maresal Fevzi Cakmak
Cad. No:45 Pk.34888 Atasehir / Istanbul - Turkey
P:+90 216 661 60 60, F: +90 216 661 68 50
info@aqua.com.tr | www.aqua.com.ir

AQUA MIDDLE EAST FZIC

1J-07/4 and 1J-07/3 - Hamriyah Free Zone
P.O.Box 42585 Sharjah - United Arab Emirates
P :+971 6 526 0563, F : +971 6 526 0564
confact@aqua-me.ae

www.aqua-me.ae

AQUA WATER SYSTEMS INDIA PVT LTD
4A/4B/4C-,Puttappa Industrial Estate
Mahadevapura Post, White Field Road,
Bangalore 560 048

P : 009180 4152 1313, F: 0091 80 4152 1414
contact@aquaindia.in | sales@aquaindia.in
www.aquaindia.in

AQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

AQUA GROUP RUS

Jiuridical Address:

107014, Egerskaya str, 1, Moscow, Russia
Residence Address:

127081, Chermianskaya str, 3, Moscow, Russia
P :+7 495 6458078, F : +7 495 969 2413
mail@aqua-italy.ru | www.aqua-italy-ru
www.aqua.it

AQUA GROUP LLC

Office : Regus — Sarayat EL Maadi, Egypt
Management & Warehouse : Plot no 2-2nd service
axe, 2nd Industrial Zone, October, Egypt

P: +20 2 3820 2259 | info@aqua.eg

AQUA-ME.AE
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